PRODUCT CODE: NP350CI-LF
SIZE: 8 x 350mm
WARRANTY: 15 years
WATERMARK:          Licence No WMKA21165
POLYMIDE HIGH CLASS WATER HOOKER
FOR BACK INLET CISTERNS
ABEY AUSTRALIA LTD | VIC 03 9747 7777 | NSW 02 8572 8572 |
QLD 07 3805 7000 | WA 08 9446 8255 | SA 1800 809 143
35
0
 10
,5
 G 1/2
 4
0
 G3/8
ø11,4
Max. operating temperature
70ºC
Max. working pressure
10 bar – 1000 kpa
Flow rate (300mm, 3 bar, open atmosphere)
28 L/min – 7.4 gpm
Outer diameter (braided) max.
11mm – 0.43”
PA (polymide)
1/2”
50.8020.D0038*
M10x1  2 o-rings
Bending radius
30mm – 1.2”
Tensile strength
>1400 N – 140 kg
Burst pressure
>150 bar – 15000 kpa
Max. temperature
90ºC
Max. operating temperature
70ºC
Max. working pressure
10 bar – 1000 kpa
Flow rate (300mm, 3 bar, open atmosphere)
28 L/min – 7.4 gpm
Outer diameter (braided) max.
11mm – 0.43”
PA (polymide)
1/2”
50.8020.D0038*
M10x1  2 o-rings
Bending radius
30mm – 1.2”
Tensile strength
>1400 N – 140 kg
Burst pressure
>150 bar – 15000 kpa
Max. temperature
90ºC
Max. operating temperature
70ºC
Max. working pressure
10 bar – 1000 kpa
Flow rate (300mm, 3 bar, open atmosphere)
28 L/min – 7.4 gpm
Outer diameter (braided) max.
11mm – 0.43”
PA (polymide)
1/2”
50.8020.D0038*
M10x1  2 o-rings
Bending radius
30mm – 1.2”
Tensile strength
>1400 N – 140 kg
Burst pressure
>150 bar – 15000 kpa
Max. temperature
90ºC
Max. operating temperature
70ºC
Max. working pressure
10 bar – 1000 kpa
Flow rate (300mm, 3 bar, open atmosphere)
28 L/min – 7.4 gpm
Outer diameter (braided) max.
11mm – 0.43”
PA (polymide)
1/2”
50.8020.D0038*
M10x1  2 o-rings
Bending radius
30mm – 1.2”
Tensile strength
>1400 N – 140 kg
Burst pressure
>150 bar – 15000 kpa
Max. temperature
90ºC
Max. operating temperature
70ºC
Max. working pressure
10 bar – 1000 kpa
Flow rate (300mm, 3 bar, open atmosphere)
28 L/min – 7.4 gpm
Outer diameter (braided) max.
11mm – 0.43”
PA (polymide)
1/2”
50.8020.D0038*
M10x1  2 o-rings
Bending radius
30mm – 1.2”
Tensile strength
>1400 N – 140 kg
Burst pressure
>150 bar – 15000 kpa
Max. temperature
90ºC
Max. operating temperature
70ºC
Max. working pressure
10 bar – 1000 kpa
Flow rate (300mm, 3 bar, open atmosphere)
28 L/min – 7.4 gpm
Outer diameter (braided) max.
11mm – 0.43”
PA (polymide)
1/2”
50.8020.D0038*
M10x1  2 o-rings
Bending radius
30mm – 1.2”
Tensile strength
>1400 N – 140 kg
Burst pressure
>150 bar – 15000 kpa
Max. temperature
90ºC
Max. operating temperature
70ºC
Max. working pressure
10 bar – 1000 kpa
Flow rate (300mm, 3 bar, open atmosphere)
28 L/min – 7.4 gpm
Outer diameter (braided) max.
11mm – 0.43”
PA (polymide)
1/2”
50.8020.D0038*
M10x1  2 o-rings
Bending radius
30mm – 1.2”
Tensile strength
>1400 N – 140 kg
Burst pressure
>150 bar – 15000 kpa
Max. temperature
90ºC
BRAIDING OPTION: INLET CONNECTION: OUTLET CONNECTION: